CROMARGAN®

SARA

KLASSISCHE FORMENSPRACHE, NEU INTERPRETIERT:
SARA PASST ZU JEDEM GASTRO-KONZEPT! DIE BREITEN
GRIFFE SORGEN FUR HOHEN BEDIENKOMFORT. HIER IN
DER AUSFUHRUNG CROMARGAN® POLIERT.

CLASSIC DESIGN LANGUAGE, NEWLY INTERPRETED:
SARA COORDINATES WITH ALL GASTRONOMICAL
CONCEPTS! THE WIDE HANDLES MAKE THE CUTLERY
EXTREMELY COMFORTABLE TO HOLD. HERE IN
CROMARGAN® POLISHED VERSION.

HANDLICH
PRACTICAL

2ILE

VPE: 12 Stiick - 12 pes. Lange
cm
Meniloffel - Table spoon 20
Mentgabel - Table fork 20,2
Menimesser - Table knife 22,5
Vorspeisenl6ffel - Dessert spoon 18,7
Vorspeisengabel - Dessert fork 18,5
Vorspeisenmesser - Dessert knife 21,2
Kaffeeloffel - Coffee/tea spoon 13,2
Espresso-/MokkalGffel - Demi-tasse spoon 10,2
Vorspeisen-/Dessertl6ffel - Coffee/tea spoon, large 15,8
Kuchengabel - Cake fork 15,5
Brot-/Buttermesser - Bread-/butter knife 18
Limol&ffel - [ced tea spoon 22

Tassenloffel - Round bowl soup spoon 16,6

Length
inch
778
715/16
87/8
73/8
71/4
83/8
53/16
4
61/4
61/8
71/16
8 11/16
69/16

54.8101.6040
54.8102.6040
54.8103.6049
54.8104.6040
54.8105.6040
54.8106.6049
54.8107.6040
54.8109.6040
54.8110.6040
54.8164.6040
54.8166.6049
54.8172.6040
54.8189.6040



SARA




SARA

VOLL IM TREND: SARA IN DER VARIANTE
CROMARGAN® STONEWASHED. DER AUFFALLIGE
VINTAGE-LOOK RUNDET MODERNE DEKO- UND
EINRICHTUNGSKONZEPTE PERFEKT AB.

COMPLETELY ON TREND: SARA IN CROMARGAN®
STONEWASHED VERSION. THE STRIKING VINTAGE
LOOK ADDS THE PERFECT FINAL TOUCH FOR MODERN
DECORATION AND FURNISHING CONCEPTS.

STONEWASHED



SARA

VPE: 12 Stiick - 12 pcs.

Meniiléffel - Table spoon

Mentgabel - Table fork

Mentmesser - Table knife
Vorspeisenldffel - Dessert spoon
Vorspeisengabel - Dessert fork
Vorspeisenmesser - Dessert knife
Kaffeeloffel - Coffee/tea spoon
Espresso-/MokkalGffel - Demi-tasse spoon
Vorspeisen-/Dessertl6ffel - Coffee/tea spoon, large
Kuchengabel - Cake fork
Brot-/Buttermesser - Bread-/butter knife
Limoloffel - [ced tea spoon

Tassenloffel - Round bowl soup spoon

Ldnge
cm
20
20,2
22,5
18,7
18,5
21,2
132
10,2
158
15,5
18
22
16,6

Length
inch
77/8
7 15/16
87/8
73
71

54.8201.6040
54.8202.6040
54.8203.6049
54.8204.6040
54.8205.6040
54.8206.6049
54.8207.6040
54.8209.6040
54.8210.6040
54.8264.6040
54.8266.6049
54.8272.6040
54.8289.6040



SARA

ECHTE ARBEITSERLEICHTERUNG: SARA IN
CHROMSTAHLAUSFUHRUNG - FUR DIE ZEIT-
SPARENDE MAGNETISCHE ABNAHME. IDEAL FUR
KANTINEN UND GROSSKUCHEN.

A PRACTICAL TIME-SAVER: SARA IN CHROME

STEEL DESIGN - FOR TIME-SAVING MAGNETIC
REMOVAL. IDEAL FOR CANTEENS AND LARGE

KITCHENS.

18/0



SARA

%@vmc

VPE: 12 Stiick - 12 pcs. Ldnge Length
cm inch

Meniiloffel - Table spoon 20 77/8  54.8301.6040
Mentigabel - Table fork 202 7 15/16 54.8302.6040
Meniimesser - Table knife 22,5 87/8  54.8103.6049
Vorspeisenloffel - Dessert spoon 18,7 73/8  54.8304.6040
Vorspeisengabel - Dessert fork 18,5 71/4  54.8305.6040
Vorspeisenmesser - Dessert knife 21,2 83/8  54.8106.6049
Kaffeeloffel - Coffee/tea spoon 13,2 53/16 54.8307.6040
Espresso-/Mokkal6ffel - Demi-tasse spoon 10,2 4 54.8309.6040
Vorspeisen-/Dessertléffel - Coffee/tea spoon, large 15,8 61/4  54.8310.6040
Kuchengabel - Cake fork 15,5 61/8 54.8364.6040
Brot-/Buttermesser - Bread-/butter knife 18 71/16  54.8166.6049
Limolgffel - Iced tea spoon 22 8 11/16 54.8372.6040
Tassenloffel - Round bow! soup spoon 16,6 69/16 54.8389.6040



